E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Variable Area Flow Indicator
Model：ATP Series
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)

40 250-2500 300-3000 350-3500 400-4000
-3-www.re-atlantis.com
How to Order
For Example: ATP-20-A-1-N-E-C
ATP 20  A  1
| |  |  |
Model Size code Housing code Tube
ATP 6 A Stainless Steel 304 1 Glass
 10 B Stainless Steel 316 2 PC
 15 C C.S
 18 D PVC.
 20 E PP.
 32 F PVDF
 N  E  C
 |  |  |
code Seal code Float code Protection Tube
N Neoprene A Stainless Steel 304 A Stainless Steel 304
V Viton B Stainless Steel 316 B Stainless Steel 316
S Silicon C Teflon C C.S (Standard)
  D PVC D Acrylic
  E PP
  F Nylon